Signify Classified - Internal
Competitive industry solution with well accepted
look & feel
Following the success of GreenPerform Highbay families, GreenPerform
Highbay NEW GEN is continuously exploring a better price & performance
balance. The product family offers wide product ranges, competitive
enough SPEC with long term quality & reliability, covering most of the
potential industrial applications.

NB
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description
911401514761 BY698P LED68/CW PSU WB GC G2
911401514861 BY698P LED68/NW PSU NB GC G2
911401514961 BY698P LED68/NW PSU WB GC G2
911401515061 BY698P LED105/CW PSU NB GC G2
911401515161 BY698P LED105/CW PSU WB GC G2
911401515261 BY698P LED105/NW PSU NB GC G2
911401515361 BY698P LED105/NW PSU WB GC G2
911401515461 BY698P LED155/CW PSU NB GC G2
911401515561 BY698P LED155/CW PSU WB GC G2
911401535561 BY698P LED265/NW PSD WB GM G2
911401535461 BY698P LED265/NW PSD NB GM G2
911401535361 BY698P LED265/CW PSD WB GM G2
911401535261 BY698P LED265/CW PSD NB GM G2
911401535161 BY698P LED205/NW PSD WB GM G2
911401535061 BY698P LED205/NW PSD NB GM G2
911401534761 BY698P LED155/NW PSD WB GM G2
911401534661 BY698P LED155/NW PSD NB GM G2
911401534361 BY698P LED105/NW PSD WB GM G2
More options available on request
Accessories